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Price
48.50 EUR

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.66% (-1.84)

KYG393871085
GFS

Munich

EUR
Technology
Stock

28,331 EUR
S&P 500

46.40 EUR (500)
47.03 EUR (500)
48.50 EUR
48.50 EUR
48.50 EUR
50.34 EUR
47.70 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: G39387108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG393871085&ID_NOTATION=356819103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=KYG393871085&ID_NOTATION=356819103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c1e1f538803ef172125c838791d83ccbce72ef0d08d7e05a8179a4ac75e083d&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5855cfbfa9e7346a5&time=1716573039&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d3e1abb9e405ad242eabd712748bef35319b001fc4c73c0f59c53c600265ef4&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8211259c8b0c27fa7&time=1716573039&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=891d44d30e6038d86606b1bf53ae255637853bb933aa1f40cbc52a73511a4516&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dcb5a3567732193f6&time=1716573039&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a84ea9518ac0547ca0d7fb555d97638d7d7bc0d8cc60af308af01d089d7fddba&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b7a3436e6ba921dca&time=1716573039&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cefa8fd277d869307672ae57688478041b6f494e120e1c64f0fafe5244350af&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1ed161d5183665b69&time=1716573039&tool=RSC

GLOBALFOUNDRIES INC.

Details

2024/05/23 08:21:46

Price
48.50 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-3.66% (-1.84)

ISIN KYG393871085
Symbol GFS
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,331 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 46.40 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 47.03 EUR (500)
Open 48.50 EUR
High 48.50 EUR
Low 48.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 50.34 EUR
VWAP 47.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -244%  -457% -
Perf (abs.) -1.26 -2.41 -
Beta 1.76 1.79 1.84
Volatility 29.55 30.15 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 50.07 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 46.65 EUR (5
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 49.26 EUR (3
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 51.80 EUR (5

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate 2024/05/23
Stuttgart 2024/05/23
Nasdaq 2024/05/23
Munich 2024/05/23
Frankfurt 2024/05/23
Duesseldorf ~ 2024/05/23
Berlin 2024/05/23

Time
19:32
19:22
19:35
08:21
08:01
19:32
18:35

Price

46.86 EUR
46.73 EUR
50.54 USD
48.50 EUR
48.00 EUR
46.53 EUR
46.89 EUR

55.65 EUR (2024/01/24
43.38 EUR (2024/04/23
60.25 EUR (2023/07/18
43.38 EUR (2024/04/23

_ T D D = =

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.12 6

0.00 2
402.71 62,169
0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 5

0.00 10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356819103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356549797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355516595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356268612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357076342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356549796

GLOBALFOUNDRIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

.': GlobalFoundries
L |

Contact Details
GLOBALFOUNDRIES INC.

400 Stonebreak Road Extension - 12020
Malta

Telefon: +1-518-305-9013
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas
Caulfield
Brad Clay
David Reeder
Gregg Bartlett
Juan Cordovez
Kay Chai Ang
Kevin Soukup
Laurie Kelly
Mike Cadigan
Mike Hogan
Pradheepa

Raman

Sujatha
Sankaran

Will Billings

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ahmed Al-Idrissi
Bobby Yerramilli-
Rao

Martin Edelman
Ahmed Saeed Al-
Calily

Carlos Obeid
David Kerko
Elissa Murphy
Glenda Dorchak

Jack Lazar

Timothy Breen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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